2006 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT					FILED Feb 23, 2006 8:00 am				
. Entity Narr	MENT # L0500004			S	ecretai 12-23-2006 90	ry of l	State	e	
Principal Place of Business 7656 U.S. HIGHWAY 1 MICCO, FL 32976		Mailing Address 7656 U.S. HIGHWAY 1 MICCO, FL 32976							
Principal F	Place of Business	3. Malling Address							
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			02142006 Chg-LLC CR2E083 (11/05)				
City & State		City & State			4. FEI Numbe	r			plied For Applicabl
Zip	Country	Zip	Country		5. Certificate	of Status Desired		5.00 Add	itional
	6. Name and Address of Curre	nt Registered Agent -	 Name		7. Name and	Address of New	Registered A	9ent	
221 EAS	CURTIS R IT NEW HAVEN AVENUE		Street	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)					
IELBOUR	RNE, FL 32901								
		C		FL Zip Code				3	
the obligat	e named entity submits this statement tilons of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered age		City s registered office				Rorida. I am fa	imiliar with,	
the obligat GNATURE	Signature, typed or printed name of registered ap Signature, typed or printed name of registered ap Hing Fee is \$50.00 tue by May 1, 2006	ant and title if applicable. (NO	s registered office			Ma Florid	Rorida. I am fa DATE ke check pa la Departme	yable to	and accep
the obligat GNATURE	Signature, typed or printed name of registered ap Signature, typed or printed name of registered ap Hing Fee is \$50.00 tue by May 1, 2006	ent and title if applicable. (NO BERS/MANAGERS	S registered office (E: Registered Agent sign 10.			Ma Florid	Rorida. I am fa DATE ke check pa la Departme S/CHANGES	yable to	and accep
EFET ADDRESS	Illing Fee is \$50.00 MANAGING MEM	ant and title if applicable. (NO	s registered office	nature required w		Ma Florid	Rorida. I am fa DATE ke check pa la Departme S/CHANGES	yable to	and accep
the obligat GNATURE Fi	Illions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered age Tiliog Fee is \$50.00 May 1, 2006 MANAGING MEM MGRM ABBOTT, RONALD 8050 U.S. 1	ent and title if applicable. (NO BERS/MANAGERS	S registered office TE: Produced Agent sign 10. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRES	nature required w		Ma Florid	Rorida. I am fa DATE ke check pa la Departme	yable to	and accep
THE ODIIGAI SNATURE FI D LE KE LE KE KE KE KE KE KE KE KE KE K	Strature, typed or printed name of registered agent. Strature, typed or printed name of registered agentiates by May 1, 2006 MANAGING MEM MGRM ABBOTT, RONALD 8050 U.S. 1 MICCO, FL 32976 MGRM HEARNDON, LEONARD 8145 EVERNIA STREET MICCO, FL 32976 MGRM STRYKER, LINDA	ent and title if applicable. (NO BERS/MANAGERS	10. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRES CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRES	nature required w		Ma Florid	Rorida. I am fa	yable to nt of State	Additio
The obligation of the obligati	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agentiated by May 1, 2006 MANAGING MEMINA MAY 1, 2006 MGRM ABBOTT, RONALD 8050 U.S. 1 MICCO, FL 32976 MGRM HEARNDON, LEONARD 8145 EVERNIA STREET MICCO, FL 32976 MGRM STRYKER, LINDA 7656 U.S. HIGHWAY, #1 MICCO, FL 32976	ert and title if applicable. (NO BERS/MANAGERS Delete	S registered office TE: Peotened Agent sign 10. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRES CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	nature required w		Ma Florid	Rorida. I am fa	yable to nt of State Change	Additic
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agentiated by May 1, 2006 MANAGING MEM MGRM ABBOTT, RONALD 8050 U.S. 1 MICCO, FL 32976 MGRM HEARNDON, LEONARD 8145 EVERNIA STREET MICCO, FL 32976 MGRM STRYKER, LINDA 7656 U.S. HIGHWAY, #1 MICCO, FL 32976	ert and title if applicable. (NO BERS/MANAGERS Delete	S registered office TE: Peotened Agent sign 10. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRES CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRES CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRES CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRES CITY-ST-ZIP	nature required w		Ma Florid	Rorida. I am fa	yable to nt of State Change	and accep

Indicated on this report is true and eccurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I an limited liability company or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

-